Girls

Dimond

Sitka

Eagle River
South Anchorage
Palmer

Chugiak

West Valley
Homer

Kodiak

Thunder Mountain
Soldotna

Colony
Petersburg
Juneau Douglas
Hutchison
Lathrop

Girls

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond
Madison Story - Homer

Grace Harang - Sitka

Lydia Jacoby - Seward

Jessica Davis - Sitka

Heidi Billings - West Valley
Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
I1zzy Powers - Chugiak

Katy McCarther - Lathrop
Addison Morgan - Chugiak
Anastasia Chen - West Valley
Breckynn Willis - Dimond

Sophia Schwantes - Ketchikan
Katie Puls - Dimond

Kiara Borchardt - Eagle River
Nancy Liddle - Thunder Mountain

200 Yard Medley Relay

1:565.35
1:55.48
1:568.13
1:58.87
1:59.07
1:59.11
1:59.35
2:00.13
2:01.27
2:01.37
2:01.69
2:04.17
2:04.39
2:04.49
2:07.06
2:08.02
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Boys
Service
Dimond
Kodiak
Eagle River
Juneau Douglas
Kenai Central
Sitka
Chugiak
North Pole
Hutchison
Thunder Mountain
West Valley
Homer
Valdez
Soldotna
West Anchorage

200 Yard Individual Medley

2:14.47
2:14.75
2:15.68
2:18.32
2:19.10
2:19.30
2:19.63
2:19.64
2:19.65
2:21.72
2:22.14
2:22.55
2:22.67

2:23.04
2:23.22
2:24.41
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Boys
Spencer Holt - Thunder Mountain
Brian Jarupakom - Service
Caleb Law - Service
John Heaphy - Eagle River
Noah Palmer - Hutchison
Christopher Loudon - Dimond
Kenneth Octuk - Dimond
Matthew Heaphy - Eagle River
Nicholas Price - Service
Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
Tavner Wisdom - Service
lan Rocheleau - Kodiak
Jacob Mitchell - Dimond
Tyler Weldon - Juneau Douglas
Ethan Evans - Soldotna
Raymie Matiashowski - Thunder Mt.

:140.52
:40.81
:43.76
14412
:45.09
:148.04
:48.50
:48.61
:48.68
149.64
:50.09
:50.24
:50.92
:52.46
:54.70
:54.80

A

1:59.03
2:03.60
2:03.98
2:04.42
2:04.92
2:06.34
2:06.83
2:06.93
2:07.04
2:07.46
2:07.51
2:07.70
2:08.08
2:09.08
2:09.47
2:10.07

Girls

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond

|zzy Powers - Dimond

Grace Harang - Sitka

Katy McCarther - Lathrop
Breckynn Willis - Dimond

Jessica Davis - Sitka

Shannon McCallum - Hutchison
Madison Story - Homer

Aubrey Cheng - South Anchorage
Alexis Mattson - Colony

Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
Kyleigh McArthur - Sitka

Emi Soldwedel - Dimond

Leslie Spear - Kodiak

Allie Morgan - Petersburg

Naomi Burgan - Dimond

Girls

|zzy Powers - Chugiak

Katy McCarther - Lathrop
Anastasia Chen - West Valley
Aubrey Cheng - South Anchorage
Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond
Jessica Davis - Sitka

Grace Harang - Sitka

Madelynn Barkman - Soldotna
Katherine Horning - Eagle River
Gretchen Snelders - Palmer
Riley Traxler - Thunder Mountain
Ellie Mercer - Eagle River
Kyleigh McArthur - Sitka

Renee Roberts - Wrangell
Sydney Juliussen - Soldotna
Breckynn Willis - Dimond

200 Yard Freestyle

1:59.47
1:59.63
2:01.70
2:03.79
2:04.15
2:04.91
2:05.21
2:05.24
2:05.32
2:05.42
2:05.74
2:06.10
2:06.14
2:06.44
2:06.44
2:06.48
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Boys
Spencer Holt - Thunder Mountain
Maximus Addington - Dimond
Caleb Law - Service
Kenneth Octuk - Dimond
Caleb Peimann - Juneau Douglas
Noah Palmer - Hutchison
Gage Egdorf - Kodiak
Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
McKinley Janik - Sitka
Christopher Loudon - Dimond
Micah Grigg - Thunder Mountain
Andrew Walch - Dimond
Jacob Gagner - Sitka
Chris Ray - Thunder Mountain
Peter Kowalski - Petersburg
Raymie Matiashowski - Thunder Mt.

50 Yard Freestyle

25.37
25.43
25.54
25.68
25.82
25.86
25.95
25.99
26.02
26.16
26.22
26.23
26.25
26.26
26.32
26.46
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Boys
Caleb Law - Service
Maximus Addington - Dimond
John Heaphy - Eagle River
Camren Hancock - Wasilla
Tyler Weldon - Juneau Douglas
Brian Jarupakorn - Service
Clayton Arndt - Homer
Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
Scott Babbitt - Dimond
Ethan Evans - Soldotna
Ezra Billings - West Valley
Jimmy Blackstone - Chugiak
Jacob Mitchell - Dimond
Ethan Christiansen - Eagle River
Christopher Loudon - Dimond
lan Sands - Service
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:45.50
146.34
:47.59
:49.31
:50.52
:50.40
:51.02
:52.51
:52.54
:52.65
:52.71
:53.06
:53.26
:53.60
:53.70
:54.07

21.66
21.91
22.38
22.62
22.69
22.73
22.84
22.85
22.88
23.09
23.24
23.31
23.41
23.44
23.53
23.57



Girls

Savanna Trueb - South Anchorage
Jayde Chan - Wasilla

Carrie Mayer - Wasilla

Chloe Hartman - Palmer

Jenna Walch - Dimond

Elianah Micael - Kodiak

Sayuri Seto - Kodiak

Ansley Thornton - Colony

Tyler Coffman - Palmer

Karmen Funderburk - Juneau Douglas
Zarah Helms-Leslie - Lathrop
Amber Kahklen - Thunder Mountain
Lily Engebretsen - Colony

Rosemary Kiessling - Thunder Mountain
Katelyn Weiss - North Pole

Jessilyn Sivertsen - Ketchikan

Girls

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond
Madison Story - Homer

Ellie Mercer - Eagle River
Katy McCarther - Lathrop
Grace Harang - Sitka

Izzy Powers - Chugiak
Breckynn Willis - Dimond
Aubrey Cheng - South Anchorage
Renee Roberts - Wrangell
Jessica Davis - Sitka

Sydney Juliussen - Soldotna
Kyleigh McArthur - Sitka
Addison Morgan - Chugiak
Gretchen Snelders - Palmer
Riley Reese - Kenai Central
Anastasia Chen - West Valley

1 Meter Diving (6 Dives)

285.30
219.90
183.10
178.40
176.85
164.90
160.90
159.65
156.60
155.55
152.50
151.80
150.60
148.95
148.55
147.30

100

54.84
55.34
55.59
56.14
56.27
56.59
56.65
56.84
57.00
57.26
57.30
57.51
57.53
57.64
57.87
57.90
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Boys
Holt Dannenberg - West Anchorage
Kylin Welch - Soldotna
Cian Hart - Juneau Douglas
Enzo Bruzzi - South Anchorage
Sam Skolnick - Soldotna
Eli Krozel - Colony
Marty Rygh - Dimond
Gabe Dobson - Chugiak
Ben Coulter - West Anchorage
Cole Johnson - Palmer
Luke Butler - East Anchorage
Daniel Cabrera - West Anchorage
Wendell Jack - Dimond
Kelsey Slater - West Valley
Justice Mole-Brown - West Anchorage
Will Torgerson - Juneau Douglas

Yard Freestyle

Boys
Caleb Law - Service
Maximus Addington - Dimond
Brian Jarupakom - Service
John Heaphy - Eagle River
Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
Christopher Loudon - Dimond
Clayton Arndt - Homer
Tyler Weldon - Juneau Douglas
Caleb Piemann - Juneau Douglas
Ethan Christiansen - Eagle River
Jimmy Blackstone - Chugiak
Noah Palmer - Hutchison
Scott Babbitt - Dimond
Nathan James - Kodiak
Kenneth Octuk - Dimond
Tytan Frawley - Sitka

278.55
268.65
241.55
230.70
228.45
226.45
218.95
213.00
207.05
203.30
188.40
186.35
184.70
180.20
168.20
159.00

47.75
47.75
49.41
49.69
49.97
50.13
50.22
50.25
50.36
51.03
51.22
51.27
51.41
51.52
51.79
51.87

Girls

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond

Kiara Borchardt - Eagle River
Jessica Davis - Sitka

Breckynn Willis - Dimond

Heidi Billings - West Valley

Grace Harang - Sitka

Madison Story - Homer

Laura Sherril - Ketchikan

Maria Pfundt - Petersburg

Devon Cummiskey - Kodiak
Nancy Liddle - Thunder Mountain
Katy McCarther - Lathrop
Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
Brooke Dittlinger - Dimond
Sophia Schwantes - Sitka

|zzy Powers - Chugiak

Girls

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimon

Grace Harang - Sitka

Nancy Liddle - Thunder Mountain
Shannon McCallum - Hutchison
Izzy Powers - Chugiak

Madison Story - Homer

Aubrey Cheng - South Anchorage
Naomi Burgan - Dimond

Breckynn Willis - Dimond

Emi Soldwedel - Dimond

Ryann Dorris - West Anchorage
Jessica Davis - Sitka

Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
Patty Eppinger - West Valley
Cassidy Welsh - Hutchison

Asyia Shank - West Valley

100 Yard Butterfly

Boys
1:00.09 1 Maximus Addington - Dimond
1:01.05 2  Brian Jarupakorn - Service
1:01.34 3 John Heaphy - Eagle River
1:01.42 4  Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
1:02.11 5  Noah Palmer - Hutchison
1:02.30 6  Jimmy Blackstone - Chugiak
1:02.59 7  Connor Spanos - Seward
1:02.70 8 Owen Rolph - Kenai Central
1:02.78 9 Caleb Law - Service
1:03.06 10 Jacob Mitchell - Dimond
1:03.15 11 lan Sands - Service
1:03.40 12 Ethan Evans - Soldotna
1:03.40 13 Tavner Wisdom - Service
1:03.99 14 Konnor Kolberg - Colony
1:04.45 15 Jake Nelson - Homer
1:04.54 16 Kenneth Octuk - Dimond

500 Yard Freestyle

Boys
5:18.18 1 Noah Palmer - Hutchison
5:28.08 2 McKinley Janik - Sitka
5:34.72 3  Raymie Matiashowski - Thunder Mt.
5:36.02 4  Micah Grigg - Thunder Mountain
5:36.49 5 Caleb Law - Service
5:37.67 6  Christopher Loudon - Dimond
5:38.40 7  Kenneth Octuk - Dimond
5:38.54 8  Peter Kowalski - Petersburg
5:38.78 9  Tytan Frawley - Sitka
5:38.98 10 Andrew Walch - Dimond
5:40.01 11 Caleb Peimann - Juneau Douglas
5:41.77 12 John Heaphy - Service
5:42.80 13 Logan Fox - West Valley
5:43.53 14  Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
5:44.28 15 Fredric Rygh - Dimond
5:44.87 16 Koda Poulin - Kenai Central

52.77
53.10
54.09
54.77
55.95
56.11
56.35
56.37
56.59
56.61
56.61
56.68
56.73
56.79
57.39
57.40

4:58.66
5:03.14

5:03.66
5:03.84
5:05.67
5:06.13

5:06.44

5:06.45
5:09.14
5:09.34
5:09.75

5:10.46
5:11.57
5:12.46
5:12.61
5:13.05



Girls

Dimond

Sitka

West Valley
Eagle River
Palmer

South Anchorage
Chugiak
Soldotna

West Anchorage
Juneau Douglas
Hutchison
Petersburg
Colony

Homer

Kenai Central
Service

Girls

Lydia Jacoby - Seward
Anastasia Chen - West Valley
Patty Eppinger - West Valley
Madison Snyder - Soldotna
Grace Harang - Sitka

Alexis Mattson - Colony
Leslie Spear - Kodiak
Addison Morgan - Chugiak
Sophia Schwantes - Sitka
Jeannie Cook - Monroe

Katie Creglow - Soldotna
Heidi Billings - West Valley
Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
Juliette Benson - West Valley
Katie Puls - Dimond

Maria Cvancara - Dimond

200 Yard Freestyle Relay
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:143.96
:44.51
:144.81
146.42
:147.28
146.72
146.31
:148.11
:149.99
:50.76
:50.85
:52.01
:52.37
:52.84
:53.00
:53.71
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Boys
Dimond
Service
Eagle River
North Pole
Kenai Central
Juneau Douglas
West Valley
Homer
Chugiak
Kodiak
Sitka
Soldotna
West Anchorage
South Anchorage
Petersburg
Hutchison

100 Yard Breaststroke

:04.44
:08.39
:09.66
:10.15
:10.56
:10.86
111.62
112.70
112.98
114.42
14.74
:14.96
115.07
115.44
115.74
:15.75
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Boys
John Heaphy - Eagle River
Matthew Heaphy - Eagle River
Caleb Law - Service
Tavner Wisdom - Service
Hocum Anders - Kodiak
Tyler Weldon - Juneau Douglas
Anders Hocum - Kodiak
Camren Hancock - Colony
Evan Smith - North Pole
Justin Ross - Dimond
Ethan Kwon - Service
Noah Palmer - Hutchison
Nicholas Price - Service
Brian Jarupakom - Service
Ethan Evans - Soldotna
Julien Wiese - West Anchorage

:30.17
:30.90
:33.53
:35.08
:35.60
:35.99
:36.11
:36.53
:37.05
:37.16
:37.64
:39.70
141.47
:41.89
141.95
:42.33

A

1:00.77
1:02.45
1:02.50
1:02.77
1:03.46
1:03.61
1:03.82
1:04.07

1:04.24
1:04.76
1:04.84

1:05.02
1:05.10
1:05.21
1:05.23
1:05.96

Girls

Madison Story - Homer

Ellie Mercer - Eagle River

Izzy Powers - Chugiak

Jessica Davis - Sitka

Dreamer Kowatch - Dimond
Summer Cheng - South Anchorage
Katy McCarther - Lathrop

Aubrey Cheng - South Anchorage
Grace Harang - Sitka

Lydia Jacoby - Seward

Shannon McCallum - Hutchison
Patty Eppinger - West Valley
Addison Morgan - Chugiak

Heidi Billings - West Valley

Laura Sherrill - Ketchikan

Asyia Shank - West Valley

Girls

Dimond

Sitka

Kodiak

Thunder Mountain
Soldotna

West Valley
South Anchorage
Palmer
Petersburg
Hutchison

Eagle River
Juneau Douglas
West Anchorage
Homer

Kenai Central
Colony

100 Yard Backstroke

:01.14
:02.25
:02.26
:02.67
:03.04
:03.11
:03.14
:03.43
:05.37
:05.43
:05.74
:06.15
:06.28
:06.30
:06.49
:06.80
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Boys
Spencer Holt - Thunder Mountain
Brian Jarupakorn - Service
Savaii Heaven - Kenai Central
Maximus Addington - Dimond
Jacob Mitchell - Dimond
Nicholas Price - Service
lan Rocheleau - Kodiak
Austin Carpenter - Service
Caleb Peimann - Juneau Douglas
Adam Nguyen - Unalaska
Ethan Evans - Soldotna
Noah Palmer - Hutchison
Chris Ray - Thunder Mountain
Jimmy Blackstone - Chugiak
Christopher Loudon - Dimond
Robert Kompsie - Dimond
Jacob Gagner - Sitka

400 Yard Freestyle Relay

3:49.50
3:51.01
3:56.27
3:56.82
3:57.38
3:57.59
4:00.15
4:00.30
4:02.38
4:04.91
4:05.32
4:05.38
4:05.96
4:06.97
4:10.51
4:12.31
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Boys
Dimond
Thunder Mountain
Service
Kodiak
Juneau Douglas
North Pole
Sitka
West Valley
Kenai Central
Homer
Eagle River
Chugiak
Hutchison
South Anchorage
Valdez
Palmer

53.40
54.65
55.61
56.63
56.69
57.38
57.70
57.84
58.00
58.13
58.33
58.52
58.95
59.75
59.97
1:00.31
1:00.31

3:22.44
3:25.28
3:25.91
3:28.55
3:31.30
3:32.51
3:34.12
3:35.50
3:37.25
3:38.96
3:41.77
3:43.70
3:44.65
3:53.11
3:53.65
3:54.28



